136
B
O
LT
IN
G
 S
O
LU
TI
O
N
S
F THE TQ-SERIES MANUAL TORQUE
WRENCHES ARE PRECISION TOOLS USED
IN VARIOUS INDUSTRIES LIKE AUTOMOTIVE,
MANUFACTURING, AND CONSTRUCTION.
Durapac offer a variety of manual torque wrenches with
different drive sizes and torque capabilities, ensuring your
unique needs are met. Each tool is supplied with a factory
calibration certificate and robust carry case.
Model No. Square Drive Teeth Torque Range (Nm) Graduation (Nm) Length (mm) Weight (kg)
TQ-20 3/8" 24 4 – 20 0.1 329 0.65
TQ-60 3/8" 32 10 – 60 0.5 344 0.76
TQ-100 1/2" 32 20 – 100 0.5 436 1.31
TQ-200 1/2" 32 40 – 200 1.0 512 1.58
TQ-340 1/2" 32 60 – 340 2.0 614 1.80
TQ-400 3/4" 32 80 – 400 2.0 614 1.80
TQ-600 3/4" 24 100 – 600 5.0 1,050 5.03
TQ-800 3/4" 24 150 – 800 5.0 1,240 6.11
TQ-1000 3/4" 24 200 – 1,000 5.0 1,240 6.11
TQ-1500 1" 24 300 – 1,500 10.0 1,850 10.60
TQ-2500 1" 36 500 – 2,500 20.0 2,920 19.60
B
O
LT
IN